FP 360 sc OIL-IN-WATER
CONTINUOUS ONLINE
MONITORING SENSOR
The right technology for the right price
Due to its unique combination of submersible probe design
and UV fluorescence sensing technology, the FP 360 sc delivers
the best technology to detect oil in water and is priced below
competitive UV fluorescent instruments.

4	 FP 360 sc Oil-in-Water Continuous Online Monitoring Sensor
Order Information
Sensors
LXV441.99.11101 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-500 ppb, stainless steel body, 10 m cable, w/o cleaning
LXV441.99.11201 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-500 ppb, stainless steel body, 10 m cable, with cleaning
LXV441.99.11301 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-500 ppb, stainless steel body, 1.5 m cable, w/o cleaning
LXV441.99.12101 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-500 ppb, titanium body, 10 m cable, w/o cleaning
LXV441.99.12201 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-500 ppb, titanium body, 10 m cable, with cleaning
LXV441.99.12301 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-500 ppb, titanium body, 1.5 m cable, w/o cleaning
LXV441.99.21101 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-5000 ppb, stainless steel body, 10 m cable, w/o cleaning
LXV441.99.21201 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-5000 ppb, stainless steel body, 10 m cable, with cleaning
LXV441.99.21301 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-5000 ppb, stainless steel body, 1.5 m cable, w/o cleaning
LXV441.99.22101 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-5000 ppb, titanium body, 10 m cable, w/o cleaning
LXV441.99.22201 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-5000 ppb, titanium body, 10 m cable, with cleaning
LXV441.99.22301 FP 360 sc PAH/Oil Fluorescence probe, 0-5000 ppb, titanium body, 1.5 m cable, w/o cleaning
Accessories
LZX914.99.11110 Stainless steel chain mounting set
LZY669 Flow cell with mounting panel for FP 360 sc
Controllers